CHRONIC CARE MANAGEMENT PLAN FLOW SHEET
HIV INFECTION/AIDS
	Student Name:

	Sex:  M or F
	Date of Birth:
	Date of Entry:

	Co-Morbid Conditions: 

	Baseline Testing Results (Date when complete. Include results in SHR)

	Complete blood count/differential
	
	Urinalysis
	

	Blood urea nitrogen/creatinine
	
	Pap smear in women
	

	Liver enzymes
	
	CD4 cell count
	

	Hepatitis A, B, and C serologies
	
	Plasma HIV RNA level (viral load)
	

	Fasting blood glucose and serum lipid levels (in students at risk of cardiovascular disease or before initiation of antiretroviral therapy)
	
	Chest radiography (in patients with pulmonary symptoms or positive tuberculin skin test results)
	

	Anti-Toxoplasma gondii titer
	
	Genotypic resistance testing (if pretreatment HIV RNA level is greater than 1,000 copies per mL)
	

	Tuberculin skin test (unless patient has history of positive test or tuberculosis)
	
	HIV antibody testing (if prior documentation is not available or if HIV RNA level, or viral load, is undetectable [less than 48 copies per mL])
	

	Syphilis serology
	
	Chlamydia trachomatis testing
	

	Varicella serology
	
	Neisseria gonorrheae testing
	



	Visits
	3 mo
	6 mo
	9 mo
	12 mo
	15 mo
	18 mo
	21 mo
	24 mo

	Date
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Medical evaluation 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Physical examination
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mental health evaluation
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Medication monitoring
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Laboratory testing
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nutritional counseling
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adequate rest
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Exercise
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sexual history/ contraceptive counseling
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vaccines per CDC 
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